
Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2015 Nach dem 1. Lauf in Teesdorf

DIV I/bis 1400ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 SCHACHINGER Thomas Fiat Panda HP 100 12,5 12,5

DIV I/bis 1600ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 PYRINGER Florian Citroen Saxo VTS 26 26

2 GÄRTNER Michael Citroen Saxo VTS 9 9

3 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin Toyota MR2 7,5 7,5

4 HANS Werner Honda CRX 6 6

DIV I/bis 2000ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 NEUBAUER Philipp Michael Renault Clio Sport 25 25

2 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang Renault Clio RS 9 9

DIV I/über 2000ccm 2WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 HUBER Markus Ford Focus 30 30

2 AFLENZER Manfred VW Polo 21 21

DIV I/über 2000ccm 4WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 KLIMA Rainer Subaru Impreza WRX STI 29 29

2 BECKER Thomas Subaru Impreza WRX 20 20

DIV II/bis 1400ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

0

DIV II/bis 1600ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 SZEKELY Thomas VW Polo GTI 12,5 12,5

DIV II/bis 2000ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 RIEDL Bernhard Reanutl Clio 16V 13,5 13,5

2 SCHACHINGER Thomas Honda S2000 9 9

DIV II/über 2000ccm 2WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 JASCHA Erwin Seat Ibiza TDi 12,5 12,5
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Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2015 Nach dem 1. Lauf in Teesdorf

DIV II/über 2000ccm 4WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 FRIES Alfred Mitsubishi Evo IX GTO 30 30

2 LEITNER Wolfgang Subaru Impreza 22 22

3 MALCSIK Marcel Subaru Impreza 18 18

4 RESSL Markus Subaru Impreza GT 14 14

DIV III/bis 1400ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 NELL Gerhard VW Polo 8V 30 30

2 PANZENBÖCK Rene VW Polo 19 19

3 TEUFEL Andreas VW Polo 15 15

4 FELDHOFER Alfred VW Polo 8V 12 12

5 BREITFELDER Robert VW Polo 8V 10 10

DIV III/bis 1600ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 KARLOVITS Daniel Honda Civic Vtec 27 27

2 SCHNEIDER Christian Peugeot 205 RS16 18 18

3 SPECKL Wolfgang VW Golf 16V 15 15

4 WAGNER Robert VW Golf I 12 12

DIV III/bis 2000ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 HINTERPLATTNER Anton Mitsubishi Colt 29 29

2 HALBARTSCHLAGER Jürgen VW Golf 1 18 18

3 MAYER Patrick VW Golf GTI 16V 15 15

4 FLICKER Erwin VW Golf GTI 12 12

5 OGRIS Stefan Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup 10 10

6 FRITZ Romina Honda Civic 8 8

7 ROSNER Christian Honda Civic 6 6

8 MASIN Wolfgang Mitsubishi Colt 4 4

9 OGRIS Gottfried Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup 2 2

10 SCHULZ Franz Peugeot 207 RC 1 1

11 SCHIERL Martin Peugeot 207 RC ‐ 0

12 WIRLEITNER Franz VW Golf 8V ‐ 0

13 ADAMEK Helmut Seat biza 16V ‐ 0

DIV III/über 2000ccm 2WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 AICHLSEDER Robert VW 1303 28 28

2 EMMINGER Karl VW Golf R20T 18 18

3 EMMINGER Georg VW Golf R20T 15 15

4 FORSTENLECHNER Manuel VW Golf G60 12 12

5 SCHWARZ Robert Honda Civic 10 10
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Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2015 Nach dem 1. Lauf in Teesdorf

6 KOCHMANN Erwin BMW M3 8 8

7 SATTLER Michael BMW 6 6

DIV III/über 2000ccm 4WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 STOCKINGER Markus Mazda 323 GT‐R 12,5 12,5
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Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2015 Nach dem 1. Lauf in Teesdorf

DIV I/GESAMT
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 HUBER Markus Ford Focus 30 30

2 KLIMA Rainer Subaru Impreza WRX STI 29 29

3 PYRINGER Florian Citroen Saxo VTS 26 26

4 NEUBAUER Philipp Michael Renault Clio Sport 25 25

5 AFLENZER Manfred VW Polo 21 21

6 BECKER Thomas Subaru Impreza WRX 20 20

7 SCHACHINGER Thomas Fiat Panda HP 100 12,5 12,5

8 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang Renault Clio RS 9 9

8 GÄRTNER Michael Citroen Saxo VTS 9 9

10 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin Toyota MR2 7,5 7,5

11 HANS Werner Honda CRX 6 6

DIV II/GESAMT
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 FRIES Alfred Mitsubishi Evo IX GTO 30 30

2 LEITNER Wolfgang Subaru Impreza 22 22

3 MALCSIK Marcel Subaru Impreza 18 18

4 RESSL Markus Subaru Impreza GT 14 14

5 RIEDL Bernhard Reanutl Clio 16V 13,5 13,5

6 SZEKELY Thomas VW Polo GTI 12,5 12,5

6 JASCHA Erwin Seat Ibiza TDi 12,5 12,5

8 SCHACHINGER Thomas Honda S2000 9 9

DIV III/Gesamt
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 NELL Gerhard VW Polo 8V 30 30

2 HINTERPLATTNER Anton Mitsubishi Colt 29 29

3 AICHLSEDER Robert VW 1303 28 28

4 KARLOVITS Daniel Honda Civic Vtec 27 27

5 PANZENBÖCK Rene VW Polo 19 19

6 SCHNEIDER Christian Peugeot 205 RS16 18 18

6 HALBARTSCHLAGER Jürgen VW Golf 1 18 18

6 EMMINGER Karl VW Golf R20T 18 18

9 TEUFEL Andreas VW Polo 15 15

9 SPECKL Wolfgang VW Golf 16V 15 15

9 MAYER Patrick VW Golf GTI 16V 15 15

9 EMMINGER Georg VW Golf R20T 15 15

13 STOCKINGER Markus Mazda 323 GT‐R 12,5 12,5

14 FELDHOFER Alfred VW Polo 8V 12 12

14 WAGNER Robert VW Golf I 12 12

14 FLICKER Erwin VW Golf GTI 12 12

14 FORSTENLECHNER Manuel VW Golf G60 12 12

18 BREITFELDER Robert VW Polo 8V 10 10

18 OGRIS Stefan Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup 10 10

18 SCHWARZ Robert Honda Civic 10 10

21 FRITZ Romina Honda Civic 8 8

21 KOCHMANN Erwin BMW M3 8 8
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Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2015 Nach dem 1. Lauf in Teesdorf

23 ROSNER Christian Honda Civic 6 6

23 SATTLER Michael BMW 6 6

25 MASIN Wolfgang Mitsubishi Colt 4 4

26 OGRIS Gottfried Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup 2 2

27 SCHULZ Franz Peugeot 207 RC 1 1

SCHIERL Martin Peugeot 207 RC ‐ 0

WIRLEITNER Franz VW Golf 8V ‐ 0

ADAMEK Helmut Seat biza 16V ‐ 0

DIV II/SAMMEL
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 RADOJCIC Marko Mistsubishi Evo 6 25 25

2 ENSAFI Markus Subaru Impreza STI 18 18

3 HALPER Michael Ford Focus RS 15 15

4 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin Lotus Elise 12 12

5 KRIPPL Patrick Ford Fiesta ST 10 10

6 MÜLLNER Markus BMW E46 8 8

7 SPECKL Wolfgang Citroen Saxo VTS 6 6

8 PESENDORFER Karl Ford Fiesta ST 4 4

9 ROSSI Alexander BMW E88 Diesel 2 2

10 KOWALEWSKI Lukas Honda CRX Vti 1 1

11 KOWALEWSKI Kamil Honda CRX Vti ‐ 0

12 LOIBNEGGER Gernot Ford Fiesta ‐ 0

13 HAHN Florian Fiat Pand 100HP ‐ 0

14 MAUSS Wolfgang BMW Z4 ‐ 0

DIV III/Sammel
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 KRONSTEINER Gerhard Simca Rallye III 25 25

2 Untermoser Daniel BMW ‐ 0
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